SUNLAKE GIRLS VARSITY TENNIS

2025 SCHEDULE

DATE DAY OPPONENT
2/11/25 Tuesday Zephyrhills
2/13/25 Thursday Angeline
2/18/25 Tuesday @Pasco
2/20/25 Thursday @Cypress Creek
2/25/25 Tuesday @Land O Lakes™
2/27/25 Thursday @Gulf
3/4/25 Tuesday Fivay
3/6/25 Thursday @River Ridge
3/11/25 Tuesday Anclote
3/13/25 Thursday Mitchell*
3/25/25 Tuesday @Wiregrass
3/27/25 Thursday Hudson
4/1/25 Tuesday Wesley Chapel

HEAD COACH: BETTEANNE SHIELDS

PRINCIPAL: KARA MERLIN
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: BRETT HODROS

ATHLETIC TRAINER: TARA MENDRES

DISTRICT MATCH*

CLASS 4 A REGION 5 DISTRICT 9 (Schools in our District)
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